
Name Position / Country Address Telefon/Fax e-mail
Organisation

Arnold Director, Germany 97, Knjaz Boris Str. Tel 00359 2 9808747 arnold.wehmhoerner@fes.bg
Wehmhoerner Regional Office - 1000 Sofia

Sofia, Skopje,  
Tirana, Friedrich 
Ebert Stiftung

Rossitza Deputy Director, Bulgaria 97, Knjaz Boris Str. Tel 00359 2 9808747 rossitza.borissova@fes.bg 
Borissova Regional Office 1000 Sofia

Sofia, Friedrich 
Ebert Stiftung

Olga Technical Assistant, Bulgaria 97, Knjaz Boris Str. Tel 00359 2 9808747 office@fes.bg 
Georgieva Regional Office 1000 Sofia

Sofia, Friedrich
Ebert Stiftung

Ognian Chairman, Bulgaria 1, Lazar Stanev Str. Tel  00359 2 9713000 ognian.shentov@online.bg 
Shentov Center for the 1113 Sofia Fax 00359 2 9712233

Study of Democracy
Maria Director, Bulgaria 1, Lazar Stanev Str. Tel  00359 2 9713000 maria.yordanova@online.bg
Yordanova Law Program, 1113 Sofia Fax 00359 2 9712233

Center for the 
Study of Democracy

Dimitar Project Coordinator, Bulgaria 1, Lazar Stanev Str. Tel  00359 2 9713000 dimitar.markov@online.bg 
Markov Law program, 1113 Sofia Fax 00359 2 9712233

Center for the 
Study of Democracy

Konstantin Fellow, Bulgaria 1, Lazar Stanev Str. Tel  00359 2 9713000 ktanev@online.bg 
Tanev Law program, 1113 Sofia Fax 00359 2 9712233

Center for the 
Study of Democracy

Rossitsa Elazar Project Bulgaria 1, Lazar Stanev Str. Tel  00359 2 9713000 rossielazar@online.bg
Administrator, 1113 Sofia Fax 00359 2 9712233
Law Program,
Center for the 
Study of Democracy

Vesselina Project Assistant, Bulgaria 1, Lazar Stanev Str. Tel  00359 2 9713000 vesselina@online.bg 
Haralampieva Law Program, 1113 Sofia Fax 00359 2 9712233

Center for the  
Study of Democracy

Dragomira Project Assistant, Bulgaria 1, Lazar Stanev Str. Tel  00359 2 9713000 dragomira.paunova@
Paunova Law Program, 1113 Sofia Fax 00359 2 9712233 online.bg

Center for the  
Study of Democracy
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